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Statistische Bezirke

Lebensunterhalt

Vollzeit Teilzeit
unbek. ob

Vollzeit
o. Teilzeit

arbeits-
los

Pension
anderer
Lebens-
unterhalt

Schüler*in
Student*in

Kind
ohne

Schul-
besuch

Summe
erwerbstätig

Quelle: Statistik Austria, Stand der Daten: 31.10.2011
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Innere Stadt             

Urfahr                   

Pöstlingberg             

St. Magdalena            

Dornach-Auhof            

Kaplanhof                

Franckviertel            

Bulgariplatz             

Froschberg               

Bindermichl-Keferfeld    

Spallerhof               

Neue Heimat              

Kleinmünchen-Auwiesen    

Industriegebiet-Hafen    

Ebelsberg                

Pichling                 

LINZ GESAMT              

6739

6937

1238

3423

2043

3465

2090

4038

3282

5781

3429

4029

6713

79

3684

2631

59601

2570

2694

541

1519

867

1134

673

1276

1326

2044

1125

1287

2416

13

1359

1004

21848

1097

767

249

418

151

218

76

305

533

402

290

226

367

7

248

200

5554

629

578

72

165

86

291

336

481

198

438

290

411

808

–

344

129

5256

4465

6587

1116

3399

1639

2185

1906

2609

2890

5580

3632

3061

5034

25

1829

1109

47066

2540

2004

355

982

479

825

902

1389

1082

1574

1121

1250

2180

18

940

523

18164

2193

2484

607

1263

757

1041

769

1314

1307

1747

1016

1371

2619

10

1564

1178

21240

1137

1088

262

539

333

617

521

821

623

923

613

799

1456

4

839

585

11160

21370

23139

4440

11708

6355

9776

7273

12233

11241

18489

11516

12434

21593

156

10807

7359

189889


